Carrollton Park Disc Golf Course

General Notes

I Love Disc Golf Flex

This layout consists of a mixture of grey and blue baskets. Please make sure you
are playing to the correct basket to avoid any penalties.

Layout Details

Hole Target Par Feet

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

GREY
BLUE
BLUE
GREY
GREY
GREY
BLUE
GREY
BLUE
GREY
BLUE

GREY

GREY
GREY
GREY

BLUE

GREY

BLUE

3

w U W U s W W s

B W U

341
600
444
230
710
316
535
450
630
283
715
250

715
433
275
550

240
469

Notes
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on
OB on

OB on
fence

OB on
OB on

OB on

Mando (must go left of
with a stroke

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or

or
on

or

or

or

over road
over road
over road
over road
over road
over road

over road

over road, OB

over road

over road

over road, OB

over road, OB

right
over road
over road

over road

OB on or over road

OB on or over road

OB on or over road

penalty,

on or over

over fence

on oOor over

mando), if

highway on right

on right

the parking lot, OB over

missed move to drop zone



