

Carrollton Park Disc Golf Course - I Love Disc Golf Flex

General Notes

This layout consists of a mixture of grey and blue baskets. Please make sure you are playing to the correct basket to avoid any penalties.

Layout Details

Hole	Target	Par	Feet	Notes
1	GREY	3	341	OB on or over road
2	BLUE	4	600	OB on or over road
3	BLUE	4	444	OB on or over road
4	GREY	3	230	OB on or over road
5	GREY	5	710	OB on or over road
6	GREY	3	316	OB on or over road
7	BLUE	4	535	OB on or over road
8	GREY	4	450	OB on or over road, OB on or over highway on right
9	BLUE	5	630	OB on or over road
10	GREY	3	283	OB on or over road
11	BLUE	5	715	OB on or over road, OB over fence on right
12	GREY	3	250	OB on or over road, OB on or over the parking lot, OB over fence on right
13	GREY	5	715	OB on or over road
14	GREY	4	433	OB on or over road
15	GREY	3	275	OB on or over road
16	BLUE	4	550	Mando (must go left of mando), if missed move to drop zone with a stroke penalty, OB on or over road
17	GREY	3	240	OB on or over road
18	BLUE	4	469	OB on or over road